GEM-ACMID adds integrated access control to the burglar alarm functions of the GEMP3200, 9600 & X255
Easily add-on access control to Gemini panels –
affordable access and security in one
• Cost efficient access solution, easily added & installed, affordable for even small to mid-size installs
• Seamless Integration with Gemini Control Panels GEMP3200, P9600, X255; easily programmed with Napco
Quickloader (single site programming and shared database)
• Supports HID & Gemini Prox Cards and Readers (both offered in money-saving kits; see Ordering info. @ left)
• Optional  PCD-Manager enduser software for corporate security or personnel departments, etc.  Easy-to-use

enabling you to get both Gemini alarm system LED status while supporting standard
HID 1326 Cards.
Ordering Information:
GEM-ACM1D Access Control Module for 1 Door Module
in metal enclosure, w/ power supply, transformer and
software enhancement upgrade EPROM for Gemini
Alarm Panel.
GEM-2D 2nd Door Plug-in PCB, for use in above.
GEM-1DKIT Economical GEM-PROX Kit Module in
enclosure, w/ power supply, transformer, Panel Prom,
GEM-PX Prox Reader with Status LED Indicators, 25
Gemini Prox Cards.
GEM-1DKITA HID Reader Kit, as above, with HID
Reader and 25 HID 1326 Prox. Cards
GEM-PX Gemini Prox Reader with Access and Alarm
Status Indicators
GEM-PXC/50 50 Additional Gemini Prox Cards
GEM-H1326 HID Prox Reader
GEM-H1326C/100 100 Add’l HID Cards
Turnkey 1-Door Kits w/reader & 25 cards:
GEM-1DKIT
	 GEM-ACM1D
	 PCD-WINDOWS
	 GEMINI UPGRADE EPROM
	 NAPCO PROPRIETARY GEM-PX READER WITH
GEM-PXCV CUSTOM BEZEL
	 (25) NAPCO PROPRIETARY GEM-PXC CARDS
GEM-1DKITA
	 GEM-ACM1D
	 PCD-WINDOWS
	 GEMINI UPGRADE EPROM
	 GEM-H1326 HID READER WITH GEM-PXCV CUSTOM
BEZEL
	 (25) GEM-H1326C HID CARDS
GEM-PX
Sell dependable,
affordable access
without hiring an